
Orange Individual
Course Company First Last Score

Orange Mikes Hard Lemonade Jimmy Gibson 92
Orange Karbach Brewing Co Jeff Zemencsik 89
Orange Heineken USA Craig Beckel 85
Orange Sons of Liberty Mike Mihalski 84
Orange Sons of Liberty Chris Johnson 83
Orange Kehe Distributors Jon Elia 82
Orange Geloso Beverage Group Cameron Sasko 81
Orange MillerCoors James Kleinfelder 80
Orange Mikes Hard Lemonade Forrest Daigle 79
Orange MillerCoors Curtis Wolfe 79
Orange Legal Draft Beer Co. ANthony Acvorado 78
Orange LONE STAR BEER John Dues 78
Orange L&F Distributors Charlie Maresh 77
Orange Odell Brewing Company Jeff Nwoicki 76
Orange Heineken USA  #2 Nick Meyers 75
Orange Lagunitas Brewing Co Will Erwin 75
Orange Mikes Hard Lemonade Orlando Ortega 74
Orange Karbach Brewing Co Rick Giprich 73
Orange MillerCoors Chach Cantu 73
Orange Founders Brewing Company Juan Carlos Alvarez 72
Orange Sapporo USA Matt Gifford 71
Orange Shiner Beers Kevin Wilkerson 71
Orange Lagunitas Brewing Co Lance Riley 70
Orange Mikes Hard Lemonade Alan Hargis 70
Orange Heineken USA Dell Boothe 69
Orange Lagunitas Brewing Co Grady Purcell 69
Orange LONE STAR BEER Troy Moldenhauer 69
Orange Founders Brewing Company Jason Norsworthy 68
Orange Shiner Beers Anthony Wise 67
Orange Founders Brewing Company Travis Laeder 65
Orange KEG 1 O'Neal, LLC Brandon Lea 65



Orange Individual
Course Company First Last Score

Orange MillerCoors Mario Chapa 65
Orange Odell Brewing Company David Nwoicki 65
Orange Geloso Beverage Group Jody Moore 64
Orange Heineken USA David Miller 64
Orange Kehe Distributors Tony 64
Orange Geloso Beverage Group Ryan Beard 63
Orange No Label Brewing Co. Brian Royo 63
Orange Legal Draft Beer Co. Greg McCarthy 62
Orange Legal Draft Beer Co. Tristan Maldonado 61
Orange Sons of Liberty Kyle Grothues 61
Orange No Label Brewing Co. Paul Vega 61
Orange L&F Distributors Bobby Casso 60
Orange LONE STAR BEER Rick Delesh 60
Orange Heineken USA Justin Noakes 59
Orange Sons of Liberty Mike Crockett 59
Orange Odell Brewing Company JR Wheeler 59
Orange Shiner Beers Jason Soll 59
Orange L&F Distributors Juan Gonzalez 58
Orange L&F Distributors John Garcia 55
Orange KEG 1 O'Neal, LLC Mike Brook 54
Orange KEG 1 O'Neal, LLC Clay Morehead 51
Orange Heineken USA  #2 Jenny Lane 50
Orange Odell Brewing Company Todd Ewing 50
Orange Kehe Distributors Donna Hawkins 49
Orange LONE STAR BEER Rick Mukae 46
Orange Geloso Beverage Group Mike Lundall 44
Orange Lagunitas Brewing Co Kirk Bednarsky 44
Orange Shiner Beers Deb Rayl 39
Orange Sapporo USA Ghost 37
Orange Sapporo USA Philip Marte 36
Orange Kehe Distributors Karen Koehler 35



Orange Individual
Course Company First Last Score

Orange No Label Brewing Co. Jennifer Royo 35
Orange Legal Draft Beer Co. Mike Kiousis 33
Orange Sapporo USA Robert Donato 23
Orange Heineken USA  #2 Susanne Crider 21



Orange Team
Course Company First Last Score

Orange Mikes Hard Lemonade Forrest Daigle 79
Orange Mikes Hard Lemonade Jimmy Gibson 92
Orange Mikes Hard Lemonade Alan Hargis 70
Orange Mikes Hard Lemonade Orlando Ortega 74

315
Orange MillerCoors Chach Cantu 73
Orange MillerCoors Curtis Wolfe 79
Orange MillerCoors Mario Chapa 65
Orange MillerCoors James Kleinfelder 80

297
Orange Sons of Liberty Chris Johnson 83
Orange Sons of Liberty Mike Mihalski 84
Orange Sons of Liberty Mike Crockett 59
Orange Sons of Liberty Kyle Grothues 61

287
Orange Heineken USA Justin Noakes 59
Orange Heineken USA Dell Boothe 69
Orange Heineken USA Craig Beckel 85
Orange Heineken USA David Miller 64

277
Orange Lagunitas Brewing Co Kirk Bednarsky 44
Orange Lagunitas Brewing Co Grady Purcell 69
Orange Lagunitas Brewing Co Lance Riley 70
Orange Lagunitas Brewing Co Will Erwin 75

258
Orange LONE STAR BEER Troy Moldenhauer 69
Orange LONE STAR BEER John Dues 78
Orange LONE STAR BEER Rick Mukae 46
Orange LONE STAR BEER Rick Delesh 60

253
Orange Geloso Beverage Group Cameron Sasko 81
Orange Geloso Beverage Group Ryan Beard 63
Orange Geloso Beverage Group Mike Lundall 44
Orange Geloso Beverage Group Jody Moore 64

252



Orange Team
Course Company First Last Score

Orange L&F Distributors John Garcia 55
Orange L&F Distributors Charlie Maresh 77
Orange L&F Distributors Bobby Casso 60
Orange L&F Distributors Juan Gonzalez 58

250
Orange Odell Brewing Company JR Wheeler 59
Orange Odell Brewing Company Todd Ewing 50
Orange Odell Brewing Company Jeff Nwoicki 76
Orange Odell Brewing Company David Nwoicki 65

250
Orange Shiner Beers Kevin Wilkerson 71
Orange Shiner Beers Deb Rayl 39
Orange Shiner Beers Jason Soll 59
Orange Shiner Beers Anthony Wise 67

236
Orange Legal Draft Beer Co. Greg McCarthy 62
Orange Legal Draft Beer Co. Mike Kiousis 33
Orange Legal Draft Beer Co. Tristan Maldonado 61
Orange Legal Draft Beer Co. ANthony Acvorado 78

234
Orange Kehe Distributors Jon Elia 82
Orange Kehe Distributors Karen Koehler 35
Orange Kehe Distributors Donna Hawkins 49
Orange Kehe Distributors Tony 64

230
Orange Founders Brewing Company Travis Laeder 65
Orange Founders Brewing Company Juan Carlos Alvarez 72
Orange Founders Brewing Company Jason Norsworthy 68

205
Orange KEG 1 O'Neal, LLC Brandon Lea 65
Orange KEG 1 O'Neal, LLC Clay Morehead 51
Orange KEG 1 O'Neal, LLC Mike Brook 54

170



Orange Team
Course Company First Last Score

Orange Karbach Brewing Co Rick Giprich 73
Orange Karbach Brewing Co Jeff Zemencsik 89

162
Orange No Label Brewing Co. Paul Vega 61
Orange No Label Brewing Co. Brian Royo 63
Orange No Label Brewing Co. Jennifer Royo 35

159
Orange Heineken USA  #2 Susanne Crider 21
Orange Heineken USA  #2 Jenny Lane 50
Orange Heineken USA  #2 Nick Meyers 75

146
Orange Sapporo USA Philip Marte 36
Orange Sapporo USA Matt Gifford 71
Orange Sapporo USA Robert Donato 23

130



Red Individual
Course Company First Last Score

Red SA 45 & Boerne Plus Tres Summerland 95
Red SA 45 & Boerne Plus Mike Willis 89
Red Nestle John Polster 88
Red Silver Eagle Distributors Jesse Smith 88
Red Nestle Randy Miller 87
Red HEB 716 Max Jolliff 87
Red SA 45 & Boerne Plus Matt Pedroza 87
Red HEB Employee SA 11 Doug Wallace 87
Red Silver Eagle Distributors Ryan Calong 87
Red Nestle Gary Roland 84
Red SA 10 Cody Nichols 84
Red HEB 716 Jason Smith 83
Red SA#3 466 Justin Vara 82
Red Spectrum Brands HG Heath Dorries 80
Red SA#3 466 Thomas Brownfield 80
Red HEB Larry Gembler 79
Red Twisted X Brewing Company Kelley Davis 79
Red Aqua Hydrate Robert Qualls 78
Red HEB Preston Stewart 78
Red Southern Star Brewing co. Rob Martin 78
Red SA#3 466 Charlie Good 77
Red Spectrum Brands HG Daryl Lance 76
Red HEB Tad Lukehart 76
Red SA#3 466 Cody Nichols 76
Red Southern Star Brewing co. Austin Brown 76
Red Silver Eagle Distributors Scott Metzger 75
Red Silver Eagle Distributors Rick Morales 75
Red Spectrum Brands Pet Nick McElroy 74
Red NB2/074 Jim Moissm 74
Red Aqua Hydrate Josh Sandoval 73
Red Spectrum Brands HG Roger Hammel 73



Red Individual
Course Company First Last Score

Red Kimberly Clark Mauricio Garcia 72
Red HEB 716 Ghost 72
Red SA 10 Neil Cochran 72
Red Aqua Hydrate Charles Pool 71
Red SA 10 Stephen Norton 71
Red Twisted X Brewing Company Lucas Mobley 70
Red Boston Beer Company Kevin Gardner 70
Red HEB Landry Snyder 69
Red HEB Harry Hauck 69
Red Southern Star Brewing co. Tony Villarreal 69
Red HEB Robert Torres 68
Red HEB Employee SA 11 Chris Mansfield 68
Red Aqua Hydrate Glenn Carter 67
Red SA 45 & Boerne Plus Michael Strauss 67
Red Twisted X Brewing Company Todd Menn 67
Red HEB Employee SA 11 James Standish 66
Red Spectrum Brands Pet Heather Arnold 63
Red NB2/074 Tommy Hesmosa 63
Red Twisted X Brewing Company Tim Spencer 63
Red Nestle Terry Lundgren 62
Red NB2/074 Louis Weis 61
Red HEB Tom Diminture 59
Red Spectrum Brands HG James Salazar 57
Red HEB Nick Diminture 56
Red Kimberly Clark Dennis Johnston 52
Red Southern Star Brewing co. Dave Fougeron 50
Red NB2/074 Ed Garcia 49
Red Kimberly Clark Dumitrescu Ana 44
Red HEB 716 Beto Ardillo 44
Red Spectrum Brands Pet Jason Slimak 43
Red SA 10 Josh Corpus 43



Red Individual
Course Company First Last Score

Red Boston Beer Company Ruben Guerra 40
Red Boston Beer Company Kent Robinson 36
Red Spectrum Brands Pet Sarah Fgy 26
Red Boston Beer Company Lucinda Timberlake 23



RED TEAMS
Course Company First Last Score

Red SA 45 & Boerne Plus Matt Pedroza 87
Red SA 45 & Boerne Plus Michael Strauss 67
Red SA 45 & Boerne Plus Mike Willis 89
Red SA 45 & Boerne Plus Tres Summerland 95

338
Red Silver Eagle Distributors Ryan Calong 87
Red Silver Eagle Distributors Scott Metzger 75
Red Silver Eagle Distributors Rick Morales 75
Red Silver Eagle Distributors Jesse Smith 88

325
Red Nestle Gary Roland 84
Red Nestle Terry Lundgren 62
Red Nestle John Polster 88
Red Nestle Randy Miller 87

321
Red SA#3 466 Thomas Brownfield 80
Red SA#3 466 Justin Vara 82
Red SA#3 466 Charlie Good 77
Red SA#3 466 Cody Nichols 76

315
Red HEB Tad Lukehart 76
Red HEB Landry Snyder 69
Red HEB Larry Gembler 79
Red HEB Preston Stewart 78

302
Red Aqua Hydrate Josh Sandoval 73
Red Aqua Hydrate Robert Qualls 78
Red Aqua Hydrate Charles Pool 71
Red Aqua Hydrate Glenn Carter 67

289
Red Spectrum Brands HG Heath Dorries 80
Red Spectrum Brands HG Daryl Lance 76
Red Spectrum Brands HG Roger Hammel 73
Red Spectrum Brands HG James Salazar 57

286



RED TEAMS
Course Company First Last Score

Red HEB 716 Beto Ardillo 44
Red HEB 716 Jason Smith 83
Red HEB 716 Ghost 72
Red HEB 716 Max Jolliff 87

286
Red Twisted X Brewing Company Kelley Davis 79
Red Twisted X Brewing Company Lucas Mobley 70
Red Twisted X Brewing Company Todd Menn 67
Red Twisted X Brewing Company Tim Spencer 63

279
Red Southern Star Brewing co. Rob Martin 78
Red Southern Star Brewing co. Dave Fougeron 50
Red Southern Star Brewing co. Tony Villarreal 69
Red Southern Star Brewing co. Austin Brown 76

273
Red SA 10 Neil Cochran 72
Red SA 10 Josh Corpus 43
Red SA 10 Stephen Norton 71
Red SA 10 Cody Nichols 84

270
Red HEB Tom Diminture 59
Red HEB Nick Diminture 56
Red HEB Robert Torres 68
Red HEB Harry Hauck 69

252
Red NB2/074 Jim Moissm 74
Red NB2/074 Tommy Hesmosa 63
Red NB2/074 Ed Garcia 49
Red NB2/074 Louis Weis 61

247
Red HEB Employee SA 11 Chris Mansfield 68
Red HEB Employee SA 11 James Standish 66
Red HEB Employee SA 11 Doug Wallace 87

221



RED TEAMS
Course Company First Last Score

Red Spectrum Brands Pet Nick McElroy 74
Red Spectrum Brands Pet Jason Slimak 43
Red Spectrum Brands Pet Sarah Fgy 26
Red Spectrum Brands Pet Heather Arnold 63

206
Red Boston Beer Company Kevin Gardner 70
Red Boston Beer Company Kent Robinson 36
Red Boston Beer Company Ruben Guerra 40
Red Boston Beer Company Lucinda Timberlake 23

169
Red Kimberly Clark Dumitrescu Ana 44
Red Kimberly Clark Dennis Johnston 52
Red Kimberly Clark Mauricio Garcia 72

168



Yellow Individual
Course Company First Last Score

Yellow Phusion Projects Ray Matysek 88
Yellow Firestone Walker Chris "Terry" Van Hoewyk 84
Yellow Cargill Steve Dedman 84
Yellow Best Maid Justin Meins 83
Yellow Cargill Alan Lane 83
Yellow Revolver Brewing kyle Hansen 81
Yellow Mario Camacho Rick Bishop 81
Yellow Smithfield Foods Brent Jones 79
Yellow Firestone Walker Victoria Semos 78
Yellow Best Maid Noah Bass 78
Yellow Cargill Boyd Bangeter 78
Yellow Pilgrim's Thomas Hartfield 78
Yellow Smithfield Foods David Doss 77
Yellow Pilgrim's Gilbert Alverado 77
Yellow Sanderson Farms David Gadd 76
Yellow Cargill Protein Jimmy McFadin 74
Yellow Meyer Natural Foods Travis Beadle 74
Yellow Bar-S Foods Duncan Webb 73
Yellow Sanderson Farms Drew Cole 73
Yellow Smithfield Ricxk Williams 73
Yellow Sanderson Farms Ghost 71
Yellow Smithfield Greg Bast 71
Yellow Bar-S Foods Cody Mueller 70
Yellow Pilgrim's Josh Webb 70
Yellow Smithfield Foods Nills Boyer 68
Yellow Phusion Projects Jeff Grabruck 65
Yellow HERR FOODS INC.. Jason Roller 65
Yellow Cargill Protein Ghost 64
Yellow HERR FOODS INC.. Brian Shook 64
Yellow Smithfield Nick Hudek 64
Yellow Smithfield Foods Bernie Kampschmidt 63



Yellow Individual
Course Company First Last Score

Yellow Standard Meat Company John Craig 63
Yellow Smithfield Amanda Almanza 62
Yellow Firestone Walker Andy Tincher 61
Yellow Revolver Brewing Justin Medina 61
Yellow Phusion Projects Adrian Banuelos 61
Yellow Sanderson Farms Chris Irvin 61
Yellow Cargill Protein Charlie H 60
Yellow Mario Camacho Alex Lopez 60
Yellow Meyer Natural Foods Robert P 60
Yellow Standard Meat Company Margaret Baird 60
Yellow Revolver Brewing Kurt Killough 59
Yellow Leclerc Foods USA 2 Roger Kainer 59
Yellow Mario Camacho Gerald Bradbory 59
Yellow Meyer Natural Foods Adam Hoffman 59
Yellow BetterBody Foods Corey Hagen 58
Yellow Leclerc Foods USA 2 Cassey Holdren 58
Yellow Phusion Projects Paul Larson 56
Yellow Cargill Protein Jim Lanier 56
Yellow Revolver Brewing Matt Bradfield 55
Yellow Mario Camacho Jeff Schroeder 54
Yellow Standard Meat Company Kyle Pfeiffer 53
Yellow BetterBody Foods Kyle Gemmill 52
Yellow Best Maid Bryan 51
Yellow Cargill Mark Johnston 50
Yellow Meyer Natural Foods Mike Pratt 50
Yellow Leclerc Foods USA Frederic Langlois 49
Yellow Leclerc Foods USA Stuart Sheffer 49
Yellow HERR FOODS INC.. Mark Mathis 48
Yellow Bar-S Foods Jaymie Dent 47
Yellow Leclerc Foods USA Jean-SebastienLeclerc 47
Yellow Leclerc Foods USA 2 Sarah Jobin 47



Yellow Individual
Course Company First Last Score

Yellow Best Maid Charlie Barnes 46
Yellow BetterBody Foods Amy Garza 43
Yellow Standard Meat Company Taylor Stephenson 43
Yellow Leclerc Foods USA Denis Leclerc 40
Yellow Pilgrim's Sabina Downing 36
Yellow Bar-S Foods Katelyn Nicholson 31
Yellow HERR FOODS INC.. Rebekah Jacobs 30
Yellow BetterBody Foods Byron Eriksen 22
Yellow Firestone Walker Elizabeth Isenbart 20
Yellow Leclerc Foods USA 2 Sylvain Brigant 16



Yellow Team
Course Company First Last Score

Yellow Cargill Mark Johnston 50
Yellow Cargill Boyd Bangeter 78
Yellow Cargill Alan Lane 83
Yellow Cargill Steve Dedman 84

295
Yellow Smithfield Foods David Doss 77
Yellow Smithfield Foods Bernie Kampschmidt 63
Yellow Smithfield Foods Nills Boyer 68
Yellow Smithfield Foods Brent Jones 79

287
Yellow Phusion Projects Jeff Grabruck 65
Yellow Phusion Projects Adrian Banuelos 61
Yellow Phusion Projects Ray Matysek 88
Yellow Phusion Projects Paul Larson 56

270
Yellow Smithfield Greg Bast 71
Yellow Smithfield Ricxk Williams 73
Yellow Smithfield Amanda Almanza 62
Yellow Smithfield Nick Hudek 64

270
Yellow Pilgrim's Sabina Downing 36
Yellow Pilgrim's Thomas Hartfield 78
Yellow Pilgrim's Josh Webb 70
Yellow Pilgrim's Gilbert Alverado 77

261
Yellow Best Maid Noah Bass 78
Yellow Best Maid Justin Meins 83
Yellow Best Maid Bryan 51
Yellow Best Maid Charlie Barnes 46

258
Yellow Revolver Brewing Justin Medina 61
Yellow Revolver Brewing Kurt Killough 59
Yellow Revolver Brewing Matt Bradfield 55
Yellow Revolver Brewing kyle Hansen 81

256



Yellow Team
Course Company First Last Score

Yellow Mario Camacho Jeff Schroeder 54
Yellow Mario Camacho Alex Lopez 60
Yellow Mario Camacho Gerald Bradbory 59
Yellow Mario Camacho Rick Bishop 81

254
Yellow Firestone Walker Elizabeth Isenbart 20
Yellow Firestone Walker Andy Tincher 61
Yellow Firestone Walker Victoria Semos 78
Yellow Firestone Walker Chris "Terry" Van Hoewyk 84

243
Yellow Meyer Natural Foods Mike Pratt 50
Yellow Meyer Natural Foods Robert P 60
Yellow Meyer Natural Foods Adam Hoffman 59
Yellow Meyer Natural Foods Travis Beadle 74

243
Yellow Bar-S Foods Jaymie Dent 47
Yellow Bar-S Foods Cody Mueller 70
Yellow Bar-S Foods Katelyn Nicholson 31
Yellow Bar-S Foods Duncan Webb 73

221
Yellow Standard Meat Company Taylor Stephenson 43
Yellow Standard Meat Company Margaret Baird 60
Yellow Standard Meat Company Kyle Pfeiffer 53
Yellow Standard Meat Company John Craig 63

219
Yellow Sanderson Farms Drew Cole 73
Yellow Sanderson Farms David Gadd 76
Yellow Sanderson Farms Chris Irvin 61

210
Yellow HERR FOODS INC.. Brian Shook 64
Yellow HERR FOODS INC.. Rebekah Jacobs 30
Yellow HERR FOODS INC.. Jason Roller 65
Yellow HERR FOODS INC.. Mark Mathis 48

207



Yellow Team
Course Company First Last Score

Yellow Cargill Protein Jimmy McFadin 74
Yellow Cargill Protein Charlie H 60
Yellow Cargill Protein Jim Lanier 56

190
Yellow Leclerc Foods USA Denis Leclerc 40
Yellow Leclerc Foods USA Frederic Langlois 49
Yellow Leclerc Foods USA Stuart Sheffer 49
Yellow Leclerc Foods USA Jean-SebastienLeclerc 47

185
Yellow Leclerc Foods USA 2 Roger Kainer 59
Yellow Leclerc Foods USA 2 Sylvain Brigant 16
Yellow Leclerc Foods USA 2 Sarah Jobin 47
Yellow Leclerc Foods USA 2 Cassey Holdren 58

180
Yellow BetterBody Foods Byron Eriksen 22
Yellow BetterBody Foods Kyle Gemmill 52
Yellow BetterBody Foods Corey Hagen 58
Yellow BetterBody Foods Amy Garza 43

175



Green Individual
Course Company First Last Score

Green RNDC 3 Russell Johnson 91
Green Anheuser Busch Inc #2 James Nau 89
Green Diageo Beer Company Boothe 88
Green Brown Dist Co Ronnie Keith 87
Green Anheuser Busch Inc #2 Mark Bordage 84
Green RNDC 2 Brandon Hoff 83
Green Palm Bay (RNDC 1) Matt Gallery 82
Green RNDC 2 John Verette 82
Green Alltech Lexington Brewing & Distilling Russ  82
Green Brown Dist Co Barrett Rabding 81
Green Palm Bay (RNDC 1) Alan Gouthier 80
Green Deutsch & Hahn Family Wines Bill Reaves 80
Green TWG (Play Next to Favorites) Jennifer Berridge 76
Green Palm Bay (RNDC 1) Kurt Martin 76
Green Esprit du Vin Jerel Van Bibber 76
Green Diageo Beer Company Ted Akers 75
Green RNDC 3 Kelly Schler 75
Green New Belgium Brewing Rusty Hancock 75
Green Brown Dist Co Sean Erney 74
Green Bell's Brewery John Maestas 74
Green Treasury Wine Estates Bill Ballentine 73
Green Alltech Lexington Brewing & Distilling Amanda Sberna 73
Green Crown Imports Jeff Gibbons 73
Green Anheuser Busch Inc Blake Robertson 72
Green Saint Arnold Brewing Company Matt Ludlow 72
Green Brown Dist Co Scott Miller 71
Green New Belgium Brewing Bill Heacock 70
Green Saint Arnold Brewing Company Kelsey Lamb 70
Green RNDC 2 Allan Weygandt 69
Green RNDC 3 Mike Thomas 69
Green Deutsch & Hahn Family Wines David Eickenhost 66



Green Individual
Course Company First Last Score

Green Sierra Nevada Brewing Company #2 Brett Preston 66
Green Diageo Beer Company Jason Pyka 65
Green RNDC 3 Matthew Konze 65
Green Deutsch & Hahn Family Wines Alex Lopez 63
Green TWG (Play Next to Favorites) Lori Donnell 62
Green RNDC 2 Anthony Sontiano 62
Green Treasury Wine Estates Justin Taliaferro 59
Green Esprit du Vin James Moll 59
Green Anheuser Busch Inc #2 Jerry Vahalik 58
Green Saint Arnold Brewing Company Jeffrey Wheeler 58
Green Diageo Beer Company Chris Miller 57
Green Sierra Nevada Brewing Company #2 Craig Marshall (Deschu 56
Green Anheuser Busch Inc #2 Eric Plude 55
Green Sierra Nevada Brewing Company #2 Erik Newcomb 54
Green Crown Imports Ben Brett 52
Green Palm Bay (RNDC 1) Dan Schuette 51
Green Esprit du Vin Matt Wheeler 51
Green Treasury Wine Estates Zach Clarke 50
Green New Belgium Brewing AJ Patti 49
Green Deutsch & Hahn Family Wines Brian Windom 49
Green Bell's Brewery Brian Duprey 48
Green New Belgium Brewing Andrew Buxton 47
Green Treasury Wine Estates Marc Mottinger 47
Green Esprit du Vin Andrea Halm 47
Green Alltech Lexington Brewing & Distilling Brett Starkey 46
Green Favorite Brands (Play Next to TWG) Ashley Hughes 43
Green Favorite Brands (Play Next to TWG) Samantha 43
Green Anheuser Busch Inc Jessica Itz 41
Green Alltech Lexington Brewing & Distilling Robin Little 41
Green TWG (Play Next to Favorites) Kristie Drew-Preuitt 39
Green TWG (Play Next to Favorites) Hannah Menger 38



Green Individual
Course Company First Last Score

Green Saint Arnold Brewing Company Chelsea Cragin 37
Green Crown Imports Dennis Daye 30
Green Anheuser Busch Inc Kristen Hanson 27
Green Favorite Brands (Play Next to TWG) April Mery 20
Green Favorite Brands (Play Next to TWG) Audra Teel 17
Green Anheuser Busch Inc Meg Gill 16



Green Team
Course Company First Last Score

Green Brown Dist Co Barrett Rabding 81
Green Brown Dist Co Sean Erney 74
Green Brown Dist Co Scott Miller 71
Green Brown Dist Co Ronnie Keith 87

313
Green RNDC 3 Matthew Konze 65
Green RNDC 3 Kelly Schler 75
Green RNDC 3 Mike Thomas 69
Green RNDC 3 Russell Johnson 91

300
Green RNDC 2 Brandon Hoff 83
Green RNDC 2 Anthony Sontiano 62
Green RNDC 2 John Verette 82
Green RNDC 2 Allan Weygandt 69

296
Green Palm Bay (RNDC 1) Dan Schuette 51
Green Palm Bay (RNDC 1) Kurt Martin 76
Green Palm Bay (RNDC 1) Matt Gallery 82
Green Palm Bay (RNDC 1) Alan Gouthier 80

289
Green Anheuser Busch Inc #2 James Nau 89
Green Anheuser Busch Inc #2 Eric Plude 55
Green Anheuser Busch Inc #2 Mark Bordage 84
Green Anheuser Busch Inc #2 Jerry Vahalik 58

286
Green Diageo Beer Company Ted Akers 75
Green Diageo Beer Company Chris Miller 57
Green Diageo Beer Company Jason Pyka 65
Green Diageo Beer Company Boothe 88

285
Green Deutsch & Hahn Family Wines Bill Reaves 80
Green Deutsch & Hahn Family Wines David Eickenhost 66
Green Deutsch & Hahn Family Wines Brian Windom 49
Green Deutsch & Hahn Family Wines Alex Lopez 63

258



Green Team
Course Company First Last Score

Green Alltech Lexington Brewing & Distilling Amanda Sberna 73
Green Alltech Lexington Brewing & Distilling Robin Little 41
Green Alltech Lexington Brewing & Distilling Russ  82
Green Alltech Lexington Brewing & Distilling Brett Starkey 46

242
Green New Belgium Brewing Andrew Buxton 47
Green New Belgium Brewing Bill Heacock 70
Green New Belgium Brewing Rusty Hancock 75
Green New Belgium Brewing AJ Patti 49

241
Green Saint Arnold Brewing Company Chelsea Cragin 37
Green Saint Arnold Brewing Company Kelsey Lamb 70
Green Saint Arnold Brewing Company Matt Ludlow 72
Green Saint Arnold Brewing Company Jeffrey Wheeler 58

237
Green Esprit du Vin Matt Wheeler 51
Green Esprit du Vin Jerel Van Bibber 76
Green Esprit du Vin James Moll 59
Green Esprit du Vin Andrea Halm 47

233
Green Treasury Wine Estates Zach Clarke 50
Green Treasury Wine Estates Justin Taliaferro 59
Green Treasury Wine Estates Marc Mottinger 47
Green Treasury Wine Estates Bill Ballentine 73

229
Green TWG (Play Next to Favorites) Hannah Menger 38
Green TWG (Play Next to Favorites) Jennifer Berridge 76
Green TWG (Play Next to Favorites) Lori Donnell 62
Green TWG (Play Next to Favorites) Kristie Drew-Preuitt 39

215
Green Sierra Nevada Brewing Company #2 Brett Preston 66
Green Sierra Nevada Brewing Company #2 Erik Newcomb 54
Green Sierra Nevada Brewing Company #2 Craig Marshall (Deschutes) 56

176



Green Team
Course Company First Last Score

Green Anheuser Busch Inc Kristen Hanson 27
Green Anheuser Busch Inc Jessica Itz 41
Green Anheuser Busch Inc Meg Gill 16
Green Anheuser Busch Inc Blake Robertson 72

156
Green Crown Imports Ben Brett 52
Green Crown Imports Jeff Gibbons 73
Green Crown Imports Dennis Daye 30

155
Green Favorite Brands (Play Next to TWG) April Mery 20
Green Favorite Brands (Play Next to TWG) Ashley Hughes 43
Green Favorite Brands (Play Next to TWG) Audra Teel 17
Green Favorite Brands (Play Next to TWG) Samantha 43

123
Green Bell's Brewery John Maestas 74
Green Bell's Brewery Brian Duprey 48

122



Company First Last Score Award
Mikes Hard Lemonade Jimmy Gibson 92 Orange 1st
SA 45 & Boerne Plus Tres Summerland 95 Red 1st
Phusion Projects Ray Matysek 88 Yellow 1st

RNDC 3 Russell Johnson 91 Green 1st

Company First Last Score Award
Favorite Brands (Play Next to TWG) April Mery 20
Favorite Brands (Play Next to TWG) Ashley Hughes 43
Favorite Brands (Play Next to TWG) Audra Teel 17
Favorite Brands (Play Next to TWG) Samantha 43

123 Low Team Over All

Individual

Team Low Over All



Company First Last Score Award
Brown Dist Co Barrett Rabding 81
Brown Dist Co Sean Erney 74
Brown Dist Co Scott Miller 71
Brown Dist Co Ronnie Keith 87

313 Green A1
Saint Arnold Brewing Company Chelsea Cragin 37
Saint Arnold Brewing Company Kelsey Lamb 70
Saint Arnold Brewing Company Matt Ludlow 72
Saint Arnold Brewing Company Jeffrey Wheeler 58

237 Green B1

Company First Last Score Award
Cargill Mark Johnston 50
Cargill Boyd Bangeter 78
Cargill Alan Lane 83
Cargill Steve Dedman 84

295 Yellow A1
Firestone Walker Elizabeth Isenbart 20
Firestone Walker Andy Tincher 61
Firestone Walker Victoria Semos 78
Firestone Walker Chris "Terry" Van Hoewyk 84

243 Yellow B1

Company First Last Score Award
SA 45 & Boerne Plus Matt Pedroza 87
SA 45 & Boerne Plus Michael Strauss 67
SA 45 & Boerne Plus Mike Willis 89
SA 45 & Boerne Plus Tres Summerland 95

338 Red A1
Southern Star Brewing co. Rob Martin 78
Southern Star Brewing co. Dave Fougeron 50
Southern Star Brewing co. Tony Villarreal 69
Southern Star Brewing co. Austin Brown 76

273 Red B1

Company First Last Score Award
Mikes Hard Lemonade Forrest Daigle 79
Mikes Hard Lemonade Jimmy Gibson 92
Mikes Hard Lemonade Alan Hargis 70
Mikes Hard Lemonade Orlando Ortega 74

315 Green A1
Shiner Beers Kevin Wilkerson 71
Shiner Beers Deb Rayl 39
Shiner Beers Jason Soll 59
Shiner Beers Anthony Wise 67

236 Green B1

Team Orange Course

Team Green Course

Team Yellow Course

Team Red Course
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